
Journée n° Lieu 

Date Equipe

510449

N° de licence NOM Prénom U11F U10F U9F U8F U7F
Autre

 (préciser)

1 80240941 BAUDET LEYLA X

2 80346714 BRUNNEVALDANCEL COLINE X

4 78832775 LEFEVRE MAELI X

6 80538964 LIEURON ALBANE U6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Catégorie

U9F

U11F

Signature 

FEUILLE DE MATCH PLATEAU

 FOOTBALL D'ANIMATION F

SAISON 2022/2023

A. S. BRECEY

Responsables de l'équipe N° de licence 


